
Email michael.johnson@genesishealthclubs.com
Text: 941-525-4982.

.

Play Tennis Fast is a program for Adult Beginners (18+ years old only) that are looking to learn
or re-fresh their tennis skills. It is a program designed to teach the game of Tennis in a very 
simple and fun way!

There has never been a better time or a better way to start playing tennis!  Come see why this
SOCIAL, FUN, INSPIRING GAME is so addicitve and has captured the hearts of so many! 

If you have your own racquet, you are welcome to bring it, if not we will provide racquets.
All you need is workout clothes, tennis / running shoes, and the desire to have some fun!

GENESIS WESTROADSPLAY TENNIS FAST 

Last Name:______________________________     First Name:________________________________

Phone:_________________________________      Email:____________________________________

Free Friend:______________________________    Free Friend:________________________________

The EASY and FUN way to LEARN and REFRESH your TENNIS skills!

Saturday, August 7th.

Sunday, August 8th  

Monday, August 9th

 Tuesday, August 10th

Wednesday, August 11th

10:30am

12:15pm 

Noon

9:00am

Noon

2:00pm

6:30pm

4:30pm

6:30pm

DESIRED CLASS: (Please select 1)

Thursday, August 12th

Friday, August 13th 

Saturday, August 14th

Sunday, August 15th

9:00am

Noon 

10:30am

12:15pm

6:30pm

 

2:00pm

TENNIS

the FAST and F
UN way!

Play with a FRIEND!

Get a WORKOUT!

FREE!!!

Email or Drop off in person.


