

## The EASY and FUN way to LEARN and REFRESH your TENNIS skills!

Play Tennis Fast is a program for Adult Beginners (18+ years old only) that are looking to learn or re-fresh their tennis skills. It is a program designed to teach the game of Tennis in a very simple and fun way!

There has never been a better time or a better way to start playing tennis! Come see why this SOCIAL, FUN, INSPIRING GAME is so addictive and has captured the hearts of so many!

If you have your own racquet, you are welcome to bring it, if not we will provide racquets. All you need is workout clothes, tennis / running shoes, and the desire to have some fun!

Last Name:	First Name:		
Phone:	Email:		
Free Friend:	Free Friend:		
DESIRED CLASS: (Please select 1)			۸.
Saturday, August 7th. 10:30am	2:00pm	TENNIS FUN WON	λ'
Sunday, August 8th 12:15pm	,	ine FAST and	
Monday, August 9th Noon	6:30pm	rlay with a FRIEND	
Tuesday, August 10th 9:00am	4:30pm	ridy WITH A FRICH	
Wednesday, August 11th Noon	6:30pm	Get a WORKOUT!	
Thursday, August 12th 9:00am	6:30pm		
Friday, August 13th Noon		TDFFIII	
Saturday, August 14th 10:30am	2:00pm		
Sunday, August 15th 12:15pm			

Email michael.johnson@genesishealthclubs.com Text: 941-525-4982.

Email or Drop off in person.